
Foglio n. 1
21/11/2012

1^ Giornata Circuito Aquasport 2012/2013
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-038856 M40 TRIVELLATO DAVIDE            A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'45"00
2  VEN-038108 M35 SPIGOLON GIONNI              A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'45"00
3  VEN-006372 M45 PILLON GIANCARLO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'40"04
4  VEN-038857 M25 ROSSIN LUCA                  A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'40"00
5  VEN-038857 P7 FONTANA DIEGO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
6  VEN-038857 P7 BISOL ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
7  VEN-038857 P6 TERRIN. DAVIDE               A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'38"00
8  VEN-038857 M30 BELLO ROBERTO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
9  VEN-038857 M40 ZANDEGIACOMO ANDREA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
10 VEN-038857 P6 BOIDI DANIELE                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'37"00
11 VEN-038857 M45 DE FAVERI DINO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'37"00
12 VEN-038857 M50 DAL TOE' DANIELE             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'37"00
13 VEN-009790 M35 FIN SIMONE                   A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'36"80
14 VEN-009790 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
15 VEN-009790 P6 MUFFATO MARCO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'36"00
16 VEN-032770 M35 VANIN ANDREA                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'35"10
17 VEN-032770 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
18 VEN-032770 M30 AGOSTINELLI DAMIANO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
19 VEN-038586 M50 TRALDI MICHELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'35"00
20 VEN-038586 U25 GIOTTO NICOLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
21 VEN-038586 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"50
22 VEN-034053 M50 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL      00'32"80
23 VEN-034053 P7 ANDREATTA MAICOL             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'32"50
24 VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'32"50
25 VEN-019761 U25 DURIGHELLO PAOLO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
26 VEN-019761 U25 BORTOLAMIOL MARCO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
27 VEN-019761 M35 BANDIERA MATTEO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
28 VEN-019761 M40 ONGARATO LUCA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'32"00
29 VEN-019761 M40 DE ROSA MARCO                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'32"00
30 VEN-019761 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'31"70
31 VEN-019761 P6 SCARPIS JACOPO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'31"50
32 VEN-019761 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
33 VEN-019761 U25 GUARNIERI MATTEO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
34 VEN-019761 M35 BREDA ENRICO LUIGI           STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"90
35 VEN-019761 U25 VETTORETTI ALBERTO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
36 VEN-019761 M30 BOTTEGA MICHELE              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"04
37 VEN-019761 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
38 VEN-019761 P6 MARCHETTO STEFANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
39 VEN-019761 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
40 VEN-019761 U25 GRIECO ALBERTO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"00
41 VEN-019761 P7 VOTO MARCO                   STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"00
42 VEN-019761 M30 CONTE NICOLA                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"00
43 VEN-019761 P7 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
44 VEN-019761 U25 REBULI RICCARDO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
45 VEN-019761 P7 FOSCARINI ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
46 VEN-019761 P7 BASSO ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
47 VEN-034057 U25 BALDAN RINO                  SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'29"00
48 VEN-034057 U25 ZANUS ALESSANDRO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'29"00
49 VEN-034057 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'29"00
50 VEN-034057 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'29"00
51 VEN-034057 M25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
52 VEN-034057 U25 ESPOSITO ENRICO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
53 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'28"00
54 VEN-034059 U25 CORAL SIMONE                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'28"00
55 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'27"80
56 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
57 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
58 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'27"00
59 VEN-005062 P6 ANDREOLA ALESSANDRO          STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'27"00
60 VEN-017190 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"90
61 VEN-017190 M25 MARCON ALESSIO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'26"00
62 VEN-008926 U25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'24"50
63 VEN-005152 U25 FELTRIN MARCO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'24"20

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-005152 M30 SPAGNOL FABIANA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'47"00
2  VEN-005152 U25 SECH ALESSANDRA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'45"00
3  VEN-038109 M35 BARIN LAURA                  A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'44"60
4  VEN-038109 P7 POSITELLO IRIDE              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'44"00
5  VEN-038109 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
6  VEN-000561 M35 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'40"50
7  VEN-000561 P7 BORTOLATO VALENTINA          A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'40"10
8  VEN-014873 M30 GOLFETTO MARTINA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'40"04
9  VEN-014873 M25 GIARDINI ELEONORA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
10 VEN-014873 U25 DA RIVA BEATRICE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
11 VEN-014873 U25 DE POI ARIANNA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'39"30
12 VEN-014873 P7 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
13 VEN-030180 M50 POZZER MORENA                SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL      00'38"70
14 VEN-030180 U25 CONETTA ALESSIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
15 VEN-030180 M45 DE FAVERI ALESSANDRA         STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'38"00
16 VEN-030180 P6 SALGARELLI VITTORIA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
17 VEN-030180 U25 REBULI GIORGIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
18 VEN-030180 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
19 VEN-030180 P7 MORETTO CHIARA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
20 VEN-030180 P7 BOTTEGA VALENTINA            STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'36"00
21 VEN-005920 M25 SARTORI MARGHERITA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
22 VEN-005920 U25 BAREL ELENA                  STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'35"00
23 VEN-005920 P7 ANDREOLA GIULIA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'35"00
24 VEN-005920 P7 PIOVESAN BEATRICE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"50
25 VEN-019632 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'33"10
26 VEN-019632 P7 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
27 VEN-019632 U25 FOLLADOR MARTA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'33"00
28 VEN-019632 U25 PAVAN SILVIA                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'31"60
29 VEN-019632 P7 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
30 VEN-009501 U25 SIMIONI GIULIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'31"20
31 VEN-009501 P7 BIANCO ZOHARA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'31"00
32 VEN-009501 U25 BORTOLIN KATIA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-006372 M45 PILLON GIANCARLO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'42"00
2  VEN-009790 M35 FIN SIMONE                   A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 00'40"80
3  VEN-009790 M40 ONGARATO LUCA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'40"00
4  VEN-009790 U25 GUARNIERI MATTEO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
5  VEN-009790 P7 BASSO ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
6  VEN-038126 U25 CECCAREL MARCO FRANCESCO     SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'34"00
7  VEN-038126 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
8  VEN-038126 M25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
9  VEN-038126 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'33"00
10 VEN-038126 M30 CONTE NICOLA                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'33"00
11 VEN-038126 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'30"90

12 VEN-017190 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'27"80
13 VEN-005498 U25 ROMEO STEFANO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'26"30

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-005498 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'47"60
2  VEN-005498 U25 DE POI ARIANNA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'45"00
3  VEN-005498 U25 REBULI GIORGIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
4  VEN-005498 P7 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
5  VEN-005498 P7 ANDREOLA GIULIA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'39"00
6  VEN-035160 M25 BUSATTO JESSICA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'38"80
7  VEN-035160 U25 FOLLADOR MARTA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'37"00
8  FIN-048316 U25 PIOVESAN LISA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'36"50
9  FIN-048316 P6 CIRIBOLLA ZAIRA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'36"40
10 FIN-048316 U25 PERENCIN ALESSIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
11 FIN-048316 P7 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
12 VEN-000202 M30 BATTISTEL GIORGIA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
13 VEN-021914 P6 CLAMOR FRANCESCA             SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       00'33"50
14 VEN-021914 P7 BIANCO ZOHARA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'33"00
15 VEN-021914 U25 BORTOLIN KATIA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    00'32"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-038856 M40 TRIVELLATO DAVIDE            A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 01'31"00
2  VEN-038856 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
3  VEN-038856 P7 BELLUSSI GIACOMO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
4  VEN-038856 P6 MUFFATO MARCO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'30"00
5  VEN-038856 P6 BOIDI DANIELE                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'30"00
6  VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'28"00
7  VEN-001815 P6 MARCHETTO STEFANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
8  VEN-001815 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
9  VEN-038126 U25 CECCAREL MARCO FRANCESCO     SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'20"00
10 VEN-038126 P6 TERRIN. DAVIDE               A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 01'20"00
11 VEN-034057 U25 BALDAN RINO                  SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'10"00
12 VEN-008926 U25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'00"80

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-008926 P7 BORTOLATO VALENTINA          A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 01'50"00
2  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
3  VEN-005477 M40 PITZALIS VANESSA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
4  VEN-005477 M25 GIARDINI ELEONORA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
5  VEN-005477 P6 SALGARELLI VITTORIA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
6  VEN-005387 M50 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'37"30
7  VEN-005387 P7 PERIN VALENTINA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'36"00
8  VEN-007735 M30 PRIMO LUCIA                  SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'17"00
9  VEN-007735 M25 BERTAZZON VALENTINA          STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'16"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-038108 M35 SPIGOLON GIONNI              A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 01'50"00
2  VEN-038108 M40 ZANDEGIACOMO ANDREA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
3  VEN-038108 M30 BELLO ROBERTO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
4  VEN-038108 M30 AGOSTINELLI DAMIANO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
5  VEN-038108 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'37"00
6  VEN-038108 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'36"00
7  VEN-038108 P7 ANDREATTA MAICOL             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'32"00
8  VEN-038108 U25 VETTORETTI ALBERTO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
9  VEN-038108 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'30"00
10 VEN-038108 U25 REBULI RICCARDO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
11 VEN-038108 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
12 VEN-038108 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'22"20
13 VEN-038108 P7 FOSCARINI ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'21"00
14 VEN-038108 U25 CORAL SIMONE                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'20"00
15 VEN-038108 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'13"00
16 VEN-017194 P7 MANENTE MATTEO               SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'06"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'05"00
2  VEN-005477 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'55"00
3  VEN-005477 P7 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
4  VEN-038109 M35 BARIN LAURA                  A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE 01'50"00
5  VEN-038109 U25 BAREL ELENA                  STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'49"00
6  VEN-038109 U25 DA RIVA BEATRICE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
7  VEN-038109 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
8  VEN-019632 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'42"00
9  VEN-000561 M35 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'41"80
10 VEN-000561 U25 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
11 VEN-000561 M25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'40"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-000561 M45 DE FAVERI DINO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'30"00
2  VEN-000561 M50 DAL TOE' DANIELE             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'30"00
3  VEN-000561 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
4  VEN-000561 P7 FONTANA DIEGO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
5  VEN-000561 P7 BISOL ANDREA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
6  VEN-000561 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
7  VEN-034053 M50 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL      03'00"00
8  VEN-034053 M40 DE ROSA MARCO                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'00"00
9  VEN-034053 M35 BANDIERA MATTEO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'50"00
10 VEN-034053 P7 MONTAGNER FABIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"00
11 VEN-034053 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"00
12 VEN-034053 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'43"00
13 VEN-037462 M35 PERUZZO GIUSTIANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'40"00
14 VEN-037462 U25 ZANUS ALESSANDRO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'40"00
15 VEN-037462 P7 VOTO MARCO                   STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'40"00
16 VEN-037462 M35 BREDA ENRICO LUIGI           STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'40"00
17 VEN-037462 M30 BOTTEGA MICHELE              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'38"00
18 VEN-037462 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'33"00
19 VEN-037462 U25 GRIECO ALBERTO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'30"00
20 VEN-037462 P6 SCARPIS JACOPO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'24"00
21 VEN-030890 M25 AMADIO FRANCESCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'18"70
22 VEN-030890 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'18"00
23 VEN-030890 M25 MARCON ALESSIO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'11"00
24 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'09"00
25 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'08"00
26 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 02'05"20
27 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'05"00
28 VEN-005152 U25 FELTRIN MARCO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       02'05"00

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-030180 M50 POZZER MORENA                SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL      03'13"90

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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Foglio n. 2
21/11/2012

1^ Giornata Circuito Aquasport 2012/2013
START LIST

2  VEN-035446 M30 SECCO MARIA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'10"00
3  VEN-005387 M50 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 03'10"00
4  VEN-014873 M30 GOLFETTO MARTINA             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 03'10"00
5  VEN-014873 M45 DE FAVERI ALESSANDRA         STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    03'10"00
6  VEN-014873 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'05"00
7  VEN-014873 P7 PERIN VALENTINA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'55"00
8  VEN-014873 M40 PITZALIS VANESSA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"00
9  FIN-048316 U25 PIOVESAN LISA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'40"00
10 VEN-005920 M25 SARTORI MARGHERITA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'38"00
11 VEN-005920 M25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       02'27"00
12 VEN-000202 M30 BATTISTEL GIORGIA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'26"00
13 VEN-000202 U25 PAVAN SILVIA                 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    02'16"00

100 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       03'01"00
2  VEN-037462 M35 PERUZZO GIUSTIANO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
3  VEN-037462 U25 GIOTTO NICOLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
4  VEN-037462 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'30"00
5  VEN-037462 P7 BELLUSSI GIACOMO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'28"00
6  VEN-037462 U25 DURIGHELLO PAOLO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
7  VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
8  VEN-001815 U25 BORTOLAMIOL MARCO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
9  VEN-001815 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'25"00
10 VEN-038586 M50 TRALDI MICHELE               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'20"00
11 VEN-032770 M35 VANIN ANDREA                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'20"00
12 VEN-032770 U25 ESPOSITO ENRICO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
13 VEN-032770 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'15"00
14 VEN-032770 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'14"80
15 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'14"00
16 VEN-034059 U25 CISOTTO TOMMASO              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'10"90
17 VEN-005062 M45 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'08"80
18 VEN-005062 P6 ANDREOLA ALESSANDRO          STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'08"00
19 VEN-011928 M35 PIOVESAN FABIO               R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'07"20
20 VEN-011928 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'05"90
21 VEN-017194 P7 MANENTE MATTEO               SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'05"70
22 VEN-005498 U25 ROMEO STEFANO                SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'04"90
23 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'04"00

100 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-035446 M30 SECCO MARIA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'00"00
2  VEN-035446 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'40"00
3  VEN-035446 P7 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
4  VEN-035446 U25 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
5  VEN-035446 U25 CONETTA ALESSIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
6  VEN-035446 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
7  VEN-035446 P7 MORETTO CHIARA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'33"00
8  VEN-035446 P7 BORDIGNON ANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'33"00
9  VEN-035446 P7 PIOVESAN BEATRICE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'32"00
10 VEN-035446 U25 PERENCIN ALESSIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
11 VEN-035160 M25 BUSATTO JESSICA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'25"00
12 VEN-007735 M30 PRIMO LUCIA                  SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'21"00
13 VEN-007735 P6 CIRIBOLLA ZAIRA              STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL    01'20"60
14 VEN-021914 P6 CLAMOR FRANCESCA             SSD STILE LIBERO SRL       01'15"00
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